
Range Details Properties
Construction

Secondary Backing

Pile Height (mm)

Total Height (mm)

Pile Weight (gr/m²)

Total Weight (gr/m²)

Number of Tufts

Machine Gauge

Technical Data 

UV Resistance

Primary Backing

Yarn Shape

Technical Specification 

3,000 Hours

PP Cloth

SBR latex

18mm

20mm

457

1392

13650

3/8 inch

C Shape

PP & PE Fibres

Oasis

Product Description

If you’re looking for healthy-looking grass look no 
further. Oasis is the perfect choice for family homes, 
boasting a 4-star wear rating that will provide 
much-needed protection and durability, so you can live 
peacefully in the knowledge that your new lawn will stay 
in great shape for longer! No matter what activities you 
have planned for your new grass, it is there to support 
your busy lifestyle. The bright colour of Oasis is especially 
good in shady gardens or yards, whilst the C shape yarn 
offers great resilience and helps to bounce back once 
stepped on. Complete with a low VOC emissions rating, 
this grass is safe for the whole family to enjoy!

Stitches per 10cm 13/10cm

Installation Guidance Properties
Recommended Membrane

Recommended Adhesive

Weed Suppressant Membrane

Artificial Grass Flex Adhesive

Colour Fastness 3,000H UV Grey Scale 4


