

## **Oasis**

## **Product Description**

If you're looking for healthy-looking grass look no further. Oasis is the perfect choice for family homes, boasting a 4-star wear rating that will provide much-needed protection and durability, so you can live peacefully in the knowledge that your new lawn will stay in great shape for longer! No matter what activities you have planned for your new grass, it is there to support your busy lifestyle. The bright colour of Oasis is especially good in shady gardens or yards, whilst the C shape yarn offers great resilience and helps to bounce back once stepped on. Complete with a low VOC emissions rating, this grass is safe for the whole family to enjoy!



Range Details	Properties	Technical Data	Technical Specification
Construction	PP & PE Fibres	UV Resistance	3,000 Hours
Primary Backing	PP Cloth	Number of Tufts	13650
Secondary Backing	SBR latex	Machine Gauge	3/8 inch
Pile Height (mm)	18mm	Yarn Shape	C Shape
Total Height (mm)	20mm	Stitches per 10cm	13/10cm
Pile Weight (gr/m²)	457	Colour Fastness	3,000H UV Grey Scale 4
Total Weight (gr/m²)	1392		

Installation Guidance	Properties	
Recommended Membrane	Weed Suppressant Membrane	
Recommended Adhesive	Artificial Grass Flex Adhesive	